
SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS

FISCAL YEAR 2019 - 2020

GENERAL FUND - GENERAL SERVICES DISTRICT

Public Service Grant Council

Funding moved to Ordinance 2019-509

FY20 Proposed

Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville. Inc.

Cultural Services Grants

Art In Public Place

Gateway Communitv Services

Alcohol Rehab

TOTAL GENERAL FUND - GENERAL SERVICES DISTRICT

$2,993,580

$55,385

$3,048,965

$399,989

$3,448,954

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Jacksonville Area Legal Aid

Court Costs $65 Fee

Duval County Schools

Drivers Education Trust

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

TOTAL PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS

$217,880

$260,000

$477,880

$3,926,834

Schedule A2


