SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS FISCAL YEAR 2019 - 2020

FY20 Proposed

GENERAL FUND - GENERAL SERVICES DISTRICT

Public Service Grant Council

Funding moved to Ordinance 2019-509

Cultural Council of Greater Jacksonville, Inc.

Cultural Services Grants Art In Public Place		\$2,993,580 \$55,385
	-	\$3,048,965
Gateway Community Services		
Alcohol Rehab	-	\$399,989
TOTAL GENERAL FU	ND - GENERAL SERVICES DISTRICT	\$3,448,954
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS		
Jacksonville Area Legal Aid		
Court Costs \$65 Fee		\$217,880
Duval County Schools		
Drivers Education Trust	-	\$260,000
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	\$477,880
	TOTAL PUBLIC SERVICE GRANTS	\$3,926,834